Perani's Pond Hockey 12U League

Date

Saturday 04/19/2025
Saturday 04/26/2025
Saturday 04/26/2025
Saturday 04/26/2025
Saturday 04/26/2025

Sunday 04/27/2025
Sunday 04/27/2025
Sunday 04/27/2025
Sunday 04/27/2025

Saturday 05/03/2025
Saturday 05/03/2025
Saturday 05/03/2025
Saturday 05/03/2025

Saturday 05/10/2025
Saturday 05/10/2025
Saturday 05/10/2025
Saturday 05/10/2025

Sunday 05/18/2025
Sunday 05/18/2025
Sunday 05/18/2025
Sunday 05/18/2025

Saturday 05/24/2025
Saturday 05/24/2025
Saturday 05/24/2025
Saturday 05/24/2025

Saturday 05/31/2025
Saturday 05/31/2025
Saturday 05/31/2025
Saturday 05/31/2025

Saturday 06/07/2025
Saturday 06/07/2025
Saturday 06/07/2025
Saturday 06/07/2025

Start

5:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:50 PM

3:10 PM
3:50 PM
4:20 PM
5:00 PM

5:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
5:50 PM

8:50 AM

10:00 AM
11:10 AM
12:20 PM

11:20 AM
12:30 PM
4:10 PM
5:20 PM

2:10 PM
3:20 PM
4:30 PM
5:40 PM

3:40 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:40 PM

Facility

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 2
Dublin 1

North 2
North 1
North 2
North 1

North 2
North 2
North 1
North 2

Easton 2
Easton 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 1

North 2
North 2
North 2
North 2

Dublin 2
Dublin 2
Easton 1
Easton 1

Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works

North 2
North 1
North 2
North 1

Home

Ice Eagles

Goal Hunters

Ice Eagles

Bald Eagles

Newark Ice Invaders

Jr Prowlers Purple
Lady Stingers
Dublin Sharks
Bald Eagles

Newark Ice Invaders
Lady Stingers

Goal Hunters

Jr Prowlers Black

Newark Ice Invaders
Jr Prowlers Purple
Jr Prowlers Black
Bald Eagles

Goal Hunters
Dublin Sharks
Lady Stingers
Ice Eagles

Jr Prowlers Purple
Ice Eagles

Newark Ice Invaders
Jr Prowlers Black

Bald Eagles
Dublin Sharks
Goal Hunters
Ice Eagles

Jr Prowlers Purple
Dublin Sharks
Lady Stingers

Jr Prowlers Black

Away

Lady Stingers
Lady Stingers
Dublin Sharks

Jr Prowlers Purple
Jr Prowlers Black

Jr Prowlers Black
Newark Ice Invaders
Goal Hunters

Ice Eagles

Jr Prowlers Purple
Dublin Sharks
Bald Eagles

Ice Eagles

Dublin Sharks
Ice Eagles

Goal Hunters
Lady Stingers

Jr Prowlers Purple
Bald Eagles

Jr Prowlers Black
Newark Ice Invaders

Lady Stingers
Goal Hunters
Bald Eagles

Dublin Sharks

Jr Prowlers Black
Lady Stingers
Newark Ice Invaders
Jr Prowlers Purple

Bald Eagles

Ice Eagles

Goal Hunters
Newark Ice Invaders



